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                                                  Seat No. in the examination Hall of Candidate in Column 1

Seat No. Candidate NAME FATHER NAME E Mail

1 Parishah Rizvi Syed Iqbal Hussain Rizvi Parishahrizvi@yahoo.com

2 Aleezay Qandeel Fayyaz Ahmad dr.aleezayqandeel@gmail.com

3 Aqsa Naveed Muhammad Naveed Iqbal aqsajanjua441@gmail.com

4 Momina Humayun Awan Humayun Ashraf Awan Momina.awan66@gmail.com

5 Hamna Jabbar Abdul Jabbar bintabduljabbar72742@gmail.com

6 Zunaira Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq rafiqzunaira28@gmail.com

7 Ayesha Ayoub Butt Qamar Ayoub Butt ayeshaayoub309@gmail.com

8 Raviha Rafique Muhammad Rafique raviharafique@gmail.com

9 Ushna Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Chouhan ushnashakeel56@gmail.com

10 Sarah Noor Naeem Ahmad Tahir sarah812noorshnr@gmail.com

11 Noor Ul Ain Muhammad Riaz nulain115@gmail.com

12 Mariam Rasheed Abdul Rasheed mariam.rasheed.pak@gmail.com

13 Adeeba Aslam Muhammad Aslam Khan adeebaaslam101@gmail.com

14 Syeda Ayesha Mubashar Syed Mubashar Ahmed ayeshahmubashar@gmail.com

15 Fiza Muhammad Nasir Khan fizanasirkhan15@gmail.com

16 Sadia Sardar Sardar Khan sadiasardar620@gmail.com

17 Emaan Shahid zemaan390@gmail.com

18 Areeb Zainab Amjad Ali areebzainab88@gmail.com

19 Noor Ul Esha Mian Ghulam Sarwar noorulesha0@gmail.com

20 Amna Khurram Khurram Mirza amnakhurram102@gmail.com

21 Afra Ghufran Mian Ghufran Ahmed Saeed daughterghufran786@gmail.com

22 Manahil Chauhdary Javed Iqbal manahilchauhdary115@gmail.com

23 Hareera Mehmood Mehmood Saeed hareeramahmood@gmail.com

24 Zommer Shahid Shahid Khushnood zommershahid@gmail.com

25 Mariam Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan mariamramzan4156@gmail.com

26 Bisma Naseer Muhammad Naseer bisma7524@gmail.com

27 Saba Amjad Muhammad Amjad Shahzad sabaamjad2002@gmail.com

28 Fatima  Hashmi Imran Ali Shah fatimahhashmioo1@gmail.com

29 Rabia Shahdin Malik Shahdin rabiashahdin135@gmail.com

30 Zunaira Abid Khan Muhammad Abid Khan zunairaabidkhan12@gmail.com

31 Muqaddas Tahir Muhammad Tahir 786copier@gmail.com

32 Saira Arshad Arshad Ali sairaarshad7869@gmail.com

33 Rahima Rana Rana Shakeel Ahmad Rahimarana11@gmail.com

34 Mozna Akram Muhammad Akram akrammuzna32@gmail.com

35 Safia Hassan Hassan Bukhsh safiahassan1008@gmail.com

36 Duaa Qaiser Qaiser Iqbal duaaqaiser201@gmail.com

37 Hafsa Naeem Naeem Ul Haq danishnaeem1947@gmail.com

38 Omeeha Nosha Muhammad Arif omeehanosha@gmail.com

39 Armeen Chaudhry Javed Iqbal chaudharyarmeen@gmail.com

40 Areej Mazhar Mazhar Hameed areejch610@gmail.com

41 Barira Aslam Aslam Ahmed bariraaslam15@gmail.com

42 Muneeza Majeed Butt Muhammad Taqi Zahid Butt muneezabutt04@gmail.com

43 Amna Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Amnaiqbal646@gmail.com

44 Fatima Gorayah Ashiq Hussain fatimagoraya@gmail.com

45 Amina Tabassum M.boota aminatabassum580@gmail.com

46 Zahra Tariq zahratariqali762@gmail.com

47 Ieshmal Mehtab Hashmi Mehtab Hashmi ieshmalhashmi034@gmail.com

48 Hiba Mubbashir Mubbasher Ullah Khan 32404mashood@gmail.com

49 Isha Ramzan Mohammad Ramzan isharamzan19@gmail.com

50 Manahil Saboor Rana Abdul Saboor Khan manahilsaboor019@gmail.com

51 Fareeha Rauf Abdul Rauf fareeharouf628@gmail.com

52 Alweena Sarfraz Rao Muhammad Sarfraz Khan alweenarao@gmail.com

53 Khadija Shaukat Shaukat Ali khadija.shaukat02@gmail.com

54 Warda Muhammad Ibrahim Wardaibrahim647@gmail.com

55 Mahnoor Wajid Muhammad Wajid mahnoorwajid310@gmail.com

56 Fatima Munir Malik Munir Ahmad fatimamunir0109@gmail.com

57 Sammar Fatima Muhammad Yousaf sammarfatima385@gmail.com

58 Aneeba Fatima Munir Ahmad Muneeb umairaahmed2001@gmail.com

59 Yusra Waheed Waheed Khalid yusrawaheed552@gmail.com

60 Kishwar Badar Badar Muneer kishwarrai9@gmail.com

61 Ayesha Saleem Muhammad Saleem Sabir aishch666@gmail.com

62 Neha Asghar Muhammad Asghar neha.aquiline@gmail.com
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63 Sarah Riaz Muhammad Riaz sarahriaz3181999@gmail.com

64 Hamna Rashid Muhammad Rashid Faheem hamna.rashid434@gmail.com

65 Ayesha Faisal Muhammad Salahuddin Ahmad Faisal Jajja ayeshafaisaljajja@gmail.com

66 Saba Mubeen Muhammad Yousuf Malik sabamubeen104@gmail.com

67 Anila Khan Muhammad Arshad thefangirl5678@gmail.com

68 Noor Fatima Fiaz Ahmad Khan noor190899@gmail.com

69 Aneeba Afzal Malik Muhammad Afzal Khan aneebaafzal073@gmail.com

70 Maria Qaiser Qaiser Azmat Qaisermaria9@gmail.com

71 Anousha Rana Abdual Jabbar anoushajabbar8@gmail.com

72 Fatima Sidra Arshad Iqbal 2020-cu-micro-167@student.cuvas.edu.pk

73 Mubarra Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz mubarrashahbaz686@gmail.com

74 Hamyle Rizwan Rizwan Naeem Butt hamylerizwan616@gmail.com

75 Maliha Rauf Ahmad maliharauf382@gmail.com

76 Saima Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf bintislamislam4@gmail.com

77 Zania Urooj Muhammad Khalid uzania19@gmail.com

78 Ayesha Javed Muhammad Javed mj1329457@gmail.com

79 Manal Fatima Muhammad Safdar Mehdi manal22fatima@gmail.com

80 Arfa Umer Muhammad Umer itsarfa13@gmail.com

81 Sundas Shahnaz Malik Muhammad Ashraf Sundasshahnaz@gmail.com

82 Iqra Javaid Javaid Iqbal iqrajaved389@gmail.com

83 Saba Banaras Ahmad sababanaras29@gmail.com

84 Sadia Fatima Pervaiz Ali sf043456@gmail.com

85 Zenab Intizar Muhammad  Intizar zenabintizar@gmail.com

86 Hareem Azeem Waqar Azeem hareemazeem02@gmail.com

87 Tooba Tahir Muhammad Tahir Zamir toobatahir1019@gmail.com

88 Momina Humayun Awan Humayun Ashraf Awan Momina.awan66@gmail.com

89 Areeba Javaid Mohammad Javaid Anwar areebajavaidd@gmail.com

90 Hamna Jabbar Abdul Jabbar bintabduljabbar72742@gmail.com

91 Zunaira Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq rafiqzunaira28@gmail.com

92 Noor Fatima Aftab Subhani noorrana380@gmail.com

93 Javeria Hameed Abdul-hameed javeria3420@gmail.com

94 Emaan Shahid zemaan390@gmail.com

95 Maheen Farzand Ali bintefatima1572@gmail.com

96 Muqadas Javaid S M Javaid muqadasjavaid23@gmail.com

97 Sadia Sardar Sardar Khan sadiasardar620@gmail.com

98 Aman Zahid Syed Zahid Rafiq amangillani08@gmail.com

99 Hareera Mehmood Mehmood Saeed hareeramahmood@gmail.com

100 Mariam Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan mariamramzan4156@gmail.com

101 Zunaira Abid Khan Muhammad Abid Khan zunairaabidkhan12@gmail.com

102 Hafsa Imran Imran Zaid hafsaimran3311@gmail.com

103 Mubarra Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz mubarrashahbaz686@gmail.com

104 Tamseel Huma Muhammad Anwar (late) tamseelhuma9@gmail.com

105 Mahnoor Munir Muhammad Munir mahnoormunir0606@gmail.com

106 Areeba Abrar Abrar Ajmal areebaabrar659@gmail.com

107 Fatima Basharat Basharat Ali fatimabasharat609@gmail.com

108 Rahima Rana Rana Shakeel Ahmad Rahimarana11@gmail.com

109 Rida Imtiaz M Imtiaz Ul Hassan ridaimtiaz434@gmail.com

110 Neha Asghar Muhammad Asghar neha.aquiline@gmail.com

111 Sarah Riaz Muhammad Riaz sarahriaz3181999@gmail.com

112 Aneeba Afzal Malik Muhammad Afzal Khan aneebaafzal073@gmail.com

113 Anousha Rana Abdual Jabbar anoushajabbar8@gmail.com

114 Saima Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf bintislamislam4@gmail.com

115 Sammar Fatima Muhammad Yousaf sammarfatima385@gmail.com

116 Fatima  Hashmi Imran Ali Shah fatimahhashmioo1@gmail.com

117 Ayesha Javed Muhammad Javed mj1329457@gmail.com

118 Mahnoor Wajid Muhammad Wajid mahnoorwajid310@gmail.com

119 Raviha Rafique Muhammad Rafique raviharafique@gmail.com

120 Fatima Gorayah Ashiq Hussain fatimagoraya@gmail.com

121 Muneeba Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan ziqa4141@gmail.com

122 Ieshmal Mehtab Hashmi Mehtab Hashmi ieshmalhashmi034@gmail.com

123 Iman Muhammad Asif Rasheed myiconicgallary@gmail.com

124 Hifza Rahat Rahat Majeed Alvi hifzarahat33@gmail.com

125 Areeba Javaid Mohammad Javaid Anwar areebajavaidd@gmail.com

126 Saba Siddique Malik Muhammad Siddique sabasiddique760@gmail.com

127 Aroosa Bibi Ch Muhammad Yasin aroosayaseen4@gmail.com

128 Batool Yasin Muhammad Yasin batoolyasin7860@gmail.com

129 Hifza Muhammad Zubair hifza.zubair006@gmail.com

130 Aneeba Afzal Malik Muhammad Afzal Khan aneebaafzal073@gmail.com

131 Meenak Tahir Rana Tahir Mehmood meenaktahir@gmail.com

132 Hareem Azeem Waqar Azeem hareemazeem02@gmail.com

133 Aiman Arshad Muhammad Arshad aimanarshad10@gmail.com

134 Sana Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar sanasarwar2k01@gmail.com

135 Khadija Javed Javed Nasir khadijajaved770@gmail.com

136 Momina Humayun Awan Humayun Ashraf Awan Momina.awan66@gmail.com

137 Ayat Fatima Malik Azadar Hussain ayatf.malik@gmail.com

138 Zainab Bibi Muhammad Afzaal zainabbibi1004@gmail.com

139 Hafsa Siddique Muhammad Siddique siddiquem985@gmail.com



140 Mahnoor Fatima Sajjad Hussain mahnoorfatima823@gmail.com

141 Tooba Raza Hashim Raza tooba5158@gmail.com

142 Noor Fatima Aftab Subhani noorrana380@gmail.com

143 Sarah Noor Naeem Ahmad Tahir sarah812noorshnr@gmail.com

144 Bareerah Amin Muhammad Amin bareerahgill@gmail.com

145 Mamoona Mehmood Arshad Mehmood mamoonamehmoodd@gmail.com

146 Anousha Rana Abdual Jabbar anoushajabbar8@gmail.com

147 Fatima Sidra Arshad Iqbal 2020-cu-micro-167@student.cuvas.edu.pk

148 Rabia Saleemi Abid Saleemi rabiakhushi1610@gmail.com

149 Manahil Zafar Zafar Iqbal Qamar zmanahil508@gmail.com

150 Humaira Fatima Allah Bakhsh humairaf655@gmail.com

151 Rabia Saleem Muhammad Saleem usamaghallu291@gmail.com

152 Mubarra Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz mubarrashahbaz686@gmail.com

153 Emaan Shahid zemaan390@gmail.com

154 Amna Murtaza Ghulam Murtaza amnamurtaza112@gmail.com

155 Hoor-ul-ain Shahzad Aslam Butt hoorshahzad671@gmail.com

156 Muskan Shahid Muhammad Shahid Siddique shahidmuskan2002@gmail.com

157 Muqadas Javaid S M Javaid muqadasjavaid23@gmail.com

158 Shahar Bano Javed Akhtar bshahar73@gmail.com

159 Ushna Khalil Rao Shahid Khalil uushnakhalil@gmail.com

160 Urwa Gul Gul Rehan murwa57@gmail.com

161 Fouzia Rauf Abdul Rauf fozrauf2011@gmail.com

162 Mamoona Sardar Sardar Hussain msardar2061@gmail.com

163 Sheher Bano Jamshaid Iqbal Bhutta shahzainm004@gmail.com

164 Shanzay Amir Amir Nawaz shanzay.amir2001@gmail.com

165 Maliha Rauf Ahmad maliharauf382@gmail.com

166 Alishba Sadia Muhammad Iftikhar Ahmad alishiffi1408@gmail.com

167 Bushra Rasool Ghulam Rasool mbushra181@gmail.com

168 Amna Asghar Muhammad Asghar amnaasghar5221@gmail.com

169 Sara Maryam Emanuel Bhatti saramaryum95@gmail.com

170 Syeda Iqra Sehar Syed Imtiaz Haider syedaiqraa01@gmail.com

171 Ayesha Javed Muhammad Javed mj1329457@gmail.com

172 Ayesha Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz muhammadshahbazayesha30@gmail.com

173 Hafsa Imran Imran Zaid hafsaimran3311@gmail.com

174 Humna Rasheed Amir Rasheed humnarasheed171@gmail.com

175 Kalsoom Amjad Amjad Ali Kalsoomrana11@gmail.com

176 Khadija Samreen Muhammad Yousaf khadijasamreen09@gmail.com

177 Fazeelat Saleem Muhammad Saleem salamatullahshah0300@gmail.com

178 Izza Zareef Muhammad Zareef izzazareef678@gmail.com

179 Huda Shahzad Shahzad Zulfiqar shahzadhuda0@gmail.com

180 Zainab Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar zhere0655@gmail.com

181 Muneeba Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan ziqa4141@gmail.com

182 Tamseel Huma Muhammad Anwar (late) tamseelhuma9@gmail.com

183 Sundas Shahnaz Malik Muhammad Ashraf Sundasshahnaz@gmail.com

184 Iqra Javaid Javaid Iqbal iqrajaved389@gmail.com

185 Fatima Basharat Basharat Ali fatimabasharat609@gmail.com

186 Sarah Riaz Muhammad Riaz sarahriaz3181999@gmail.com

187 Iqra Muneer Muneer Ahmad iqramuneer99@gmail.com

188 Maryam Arif Muhammad Arif Ch maryamaarif3@gmail.com

189 Isra Tariq Muhammad Tariq isra.tariq970@gmail.com

190 Sumaiya Attique Attique Ur Rehman sumaiyaattique2@gmail.com

191 Anmol Nasim Nasim Ahmad hayaafatima92@gmail.com

192 Shanza Imran Muhammad Imran Saeedi shanzaimran715@gmail.com

193 Muqadas Asghar Muhammad Asghar muqadas12.com@gmail.com

194 Zenab Intizar Muhammad  Intizar zenabintizar@gmail.com

195 Ayesha Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan ayesharizwan508@gmail.com

196 Maria Qaiser Qaiser Azmat Qaisermaria9@gmail.com

197 Zeenat Sohail Muhammad Sohail Yousaf sohailzeenat34@gmail.com

198 Aqsa Naveed Muhammad Naveed Iqbal aqsajanjua441@gmail.com

199 Zunaira Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq rafiqzunaira28@gmail.com

200 Saweera Bukhari Muzafar Mahmood Shah norb364375@gmail.com

201 Afra Ghufran Mian Ghufran Ahmed Saeed daughterghufran786@gmail.com

202 Memoona Basharat Basharat Ali tabeer.555ali@gmail.com

203 Fiza Muhammad Nasir Khan fizanasirkhan15@gmail.com

204 Maryam Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq Anjum rafiquemaryam7@gmail.com

205 Areeb Zainab Amjad Ali areebzainab88@gmail.com

206 Bisma Naseer Muhammad Naseer bisma7524@gmail.com

207 Ayesha Saleem Muhammad Saleem Anjum ayeshasaleem2214@gmail.com

208 Saima Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf bintislamislam4@gmail.com

209 Zommer Shahid Shahid Khushnood zommershahid@gmail.com

210 Sammar Fatima Muhammad Yousaf sammarfatima385@gmail.com

211 Wania Masnsoor Muhammad Sikandar Mansoor wm0223336@gmail.com

212 Mahnoor Wajid Muhammad Wajid mahnoorwajid310@gmail.com

213 Rabia Noor Mubashar Hassan noorrabia491@gmail.com

214 Areej Mazhar Mazhar Hameed areejch610@gmail.com

215 Hiba Mubbashir Mubbasher Ullah Khan 32404mashood@gmail.com

216 Kiran Abdullah Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah Kiranabdullah166@gmail.com



217 Ayesha Muhammad Yaseen Asghar ayeshayaseen27061@gmail.com

218 Mahnoor Munir Muhammad Munir mahnoormunir0606@gmail.com

219 Shereen Ellahi Bakhsh shereenbaloch48@gmail.com

220 Saba Mubeen Muhammad Yousuf Malik sabamubeen104@gmail.com

221 Eman Noor Abid Niaz nooreman287@gmail.com
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222 Eman Haider Shafqat Hussain makhdoomemanhaider@gmail.com

223 Farid Ullah Latif Ullah Khan faridmicrobiologist@gmail.com

224 Affan Tariq Rana taffan32@gmail.com

225 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Younas abdullahvirk099@gmail.com

226 Syed Wajahat Hussain Shah Liaqat Hussain Shah wajahatshah896@gmail.com

227 Waseem Ullah Khan Musa Khan waseem20kta@gmail.com

228 Jawad Ahmad Muhammad Saeed j.ahmad0031@gmail.com

229 Muhammad Tanzeel Ur Rehman Muhammad Muzaffar Hayat tanzeelpg1@gmail.com

230 Syed Rehan Shah Said Habib rehanshah236@gmail.com

231 Ijaz Ahmad Muhammad Ismail ijazahmaduo6@gmail.com

232 Ubaid Ur Rehman Fazal Rehman ubaidbalambat@gmail.com

233 Muhammad Haseeb Abdul Majeed majeed.haseeb@outlook.com

234 Rashid Minhas Hassan Din rashidmmg225@gmail.com

235 Muhammad Bilal Bin Khalid Muhammad Khalid Munir Farooqi bilalbinkhalid74@gmail.com

236 Afsar Sayyed Roshan Mian afsarsayyed390@gmail.com

237 Muhammad Arqam Khadim Hussain arqam3911@gmail.com

238 Awais Khan Redi Gul awaiskha5239@gmail.com

239 Hamza Aleem Rana Muhammad Aleem hamzarana6462@gmail.com

240 Shafqat Hussain Intazar Hussain 2020-cu-micro-159@student.cuvas.edu.pk

241 Haseeb Khan Sheikh Salikheen haseeb.kj938@gmail.com

242 Muhammad Zain Choudhry Muhammad Sharif muhammadzain0909@gmail.com

243 Binyameen Naveed Naveed Ahmad binyameennaveed706@gmail.com

244 Muhammad Usama Bin Khadim Khadim Hussain ibnekhadimusama@gmail.com

245 Muhammad Shahid Mehmood Muhammad Aleem sm0410408@gmail.com

246 Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmed shahidnazir034@gmail.com

247 Huzaifa Farooq Umer Farooq khanzaifi72@gmail.com

248 Hasnain Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir Kashif hasnainshabbir16@gmail.com

249 Muhammad Hamid Muhammad Shahbaz Nadeem microbiologist006@gmail.com

250 Uswa Hussain Ghulam Hussain uswa0043@gmail.com

251 Awais Khan Redi Gul awaiskha5239@gmail.com

252 Binyameen Naveed Naveed Ahmad binyameennaveed706@gmail.com

253 Muhammad Usama Bin Khadim Khadim Hussain ibnekhadimusama@gmail.com

254 Hamza Aleem Rana Muhammad Aleem hamzarana6462@gmail.com

255 Hamza Aleem Rana Muhammad Aleem hamzarana6462@gmail.com

256 Shafqat Hussain Intazar Hussain 2020-cu-micro-159@student.cuvas.edu.pk

257 Mubashar Ahmad Farooq Muhammad Shafi mubasharahmad2000@gmail.com

258 Qamar Abbas Khan Sabir Khan qamarabbaskhan101@gmail.com

259 Muhammad Shahid Mehmood Muhammad Aleem sm0410408@gmail.com

260 Muhammad Ali Arif Arif Hameed muhammadaliarif27@gmail.com

261 Muhammad Zain Choudhry Muhammad Sharif muhammadzain0909@gmail.com

262 Muhammad Yousaf Abdul Hameed ym287983@gmail.com

263 Muhammad Hamid Muhammad Shahbaz Nadeem microbiologist006@gmail.com

264 Rashid Minhas Hassan Din rashidmmg225@gmail.com

265 Muhammad Ammar Khawaja Inayatullah mohammadammar310@gmail.com

266 Irshad Khan Dawood Shah irshadumarii786@gmail.com

267 Muddasir Anayat Anayat Ullah Khan muddasir0078@gmail.com

268 Shah Jamal Sarmad Waseem Jabbar shahjamalsarmad@gmail.com

269 Ubaidullah Naeem Raza ubaidullahnaeem537@gmail.com

270 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad Ramzan muhammadmaaz2529@gmail.com

271 Muhammad Yousaf Karim Abdul Karim raoy349@gmail.com

272 Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmed shahidnazir034@gmail.com

273 Uswa Hussain Ghulam Hussain uswa0043@gmail.com

274 Nauman Ahmad Nadeem Iqbal naumanahmad0987@gmail.com

275 Mohammad Omer Naeem Mohammad Abdul Naeem omer.naeem611@gmail.com

276 Maheen Fatima Muhammad Younas fmaheen429@gmail.com

277 Huzaifa Farooq Umer Farooq khanzaifi72@gmail.com

278 Jawad Ahmad Muhammad Saeed j.ahmad0031@gmail.com
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279 Afsar Sayyed Roshan Mian afsarsayyed390@gmail.com

280 Tariq Aziz Zahir Uddin tariqazizbjr33@gmail.com

281 Muhammad Junaid Iqbal Afzal Khan JK839308@GMAIL.COM

282 Muhammad Asif Ali Muhammad masifboyer@gmail.com

283 Muhammad Taha Bin Tehseen Muhammad Tehseen Tahatehseen13@gmail.com

284 Danish Ameer Ameer Ahmad danishghouri288@gmail.com

285 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Aslam abdulrehmanjami340@gmail.com

286 Muhammad Junaid Ansari Muhammad Ishfaq junaiannsari12334@gmail.com

287 Atif Aziz Abdul Aziz atifaziz020@gmail.com

288 Daood Khan Boota Masih daoodkhan615@gmail.com

289 Muhammad Moiz Malik Malik Akhtar Hussain Awan moizmalik.735@gmail.com

(Prof. Dr. Anjum Nasim Sabri)

Director


